Annual Profit and Loss Report

Consultant: [Your Name or Company]

[Year]: [2023]
REVENUE

Description
Consulting Services
Workshops & Training
Other Income

Total Revenue

EXPENSES

Description
Professional Fees
Office Supplies
Travel & Meals
Software & Tools
Marketing
Miscellaneous

Total Expenses

NET PROFIT

Net Profit (Revenue - Expenses)

Amount ($)
50,000
12,000

3,000

65,000

Amount ($)
5,000

1,200
2,800

900

1,100

700

11,700

53,300
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