

Annual Profit and Loss Report

Consultant: [Your Name or Company]

[Year]: [2023]

REVENUE

Description	Amount (\$)
Consulting Services	50,000
Workshops & Training	12,000
Other Income	3,000
Total Revenue	65,000

EXPENSES

Description	Amount (\$)
Professional Fees	5,000
Office Supplies	1,200
Travel & Meals	2,800
Software & Tools	900
Marketing	1,100
Miscellaneous	700
Total Expenses	11,700

NET PROFIT

Net Profit (Revenue - Expenses)	53,300
---------------------------------	--------